Lunch 1l:30am-Zpm
Dinner a:30pm-8pm

Sandwiches

On your choice of white or wholemeal bread (GF add §1)

Ham, Cheese & Tomato

Corned Beef & Sweet Mustard Pickle
Eqg & Lettuce

Chicken, Cheese & Aili

Salad (V)

Add a side of chips (GF, V)

Starters & Salad

Garlic Bread (GFA, V)

Cheesy Garlic Bread (GFA, V)

Lemaon Pepper Calamari w Roast Garlic Aioli & Lemaon (GF)
Haloumi Chips w Caramelised Balsamic (GF)

Spring Rolls w Sweet Chilli Sauce (V)

Large Chips w Tomato Sauce & Roast Garlic Aioli (GF)
Small Chips w Tomato Sauce & Roast Garlic Aioli (GF)
Grilled Pineapple Salad with:

Grilled Chicken (GF)

Crumbed Chicken (GF)

Lemon Pepper Calamari (GF)
Haloumi (GF, V)

Burgers

GFA = Gluten Free Available
GF = Gluten Free
V' = Vegetarian

Kids menu available.

Members

§7.00
§7.00
$7.00
§7.00
$6.30

$1.00

Members

$6.00
§7.00
§7.00
§7.00
§7.00
§7.00
§0.00

$14.00
$14.00
§15.00
$14.00

Non-Members

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
§7.50
$1.00

Non-Members

$8.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$.00
$9.00
§7.00

$16.00
$16.00
$17.00
$16.00



All Burgers Served with Chips & Tomato Sauce (GFA)

Members Non-Members

Calamari Burger - Lemon Pepper Calamari, Lettuce, Tomato $16.50 $18.50
& Tartare Sauce

Build a Burger
Basic Burger - Members $17.30 Non-Members $13.50

Choose from Beef Patty, Crumbed Chicken, Grilled Chicken or Vegetarian Patty
with Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato & your choice of Tomato Sauce, BBE Sauce or Aioli.

Then add from the list below

Eqg $1.50 Bacon $2.00
Beetroot $1.00 Pineapple $1.00
Pickles $0.30 Extra Cheese $1.00
Double Meat $a.00 GF Bun $1.00

All Burger ingredients and sauces are GF, except for the bun.
Mains
All mains come with your choice of Chips & Salad or Mashed Potato & Steamed Vegetables
and your choice of Gravy, Mushroom Sauce, Pepper Sauce, Diane Sauce or Garlic Cream

Members ~ Non-Members

Zallg Grain Fed Rump Steak (GF) $28.00 $30.00
Chicken Breast Schnitzel (GF) $20.00 $22.00

o Make it a Parmi (GF) add $3.00 $3.00
Grilled Barramundi (GF) $23.00 $25.00
Crumbed Fish (GF) $18.00 $20.00
Oven Roasted Chicken Mignon (GF) $23.00 $25.00
Pumpkin & Chive Quiche (V) $16.00 $18.00
Lemaon Pepper Calamari (GF) $16.00 $18.00

GFA = Gluten Free Available
GF = Gluten Free
V = Vegetarian

Kids menu available.



