<u>Menu</u>

Lunch 11:30am-2pm

Dinner 5:30pm-8pm

<u>Sandwiches</u>

On your choice of white or wholemeal bread (GF add \$1)

	Members	Non-Members
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$7.00	\$8.00
Corned Beef & Sweet Mustard Pickle	\$7.00	\$8.00
Egg & Lettuce	\$7.00	\$8.00
Chicken, Cheese & Aioli	\$7.00	\$8.00
Salad (V)	\$6.50	\$7.50
Add a side of chips (GF, V)	\$1.00	\$1.00
Starters & Salad		
	Members	Non-Members
Garlic Bread (GFA, V)	\$6.00	\$8.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread (GFA, V)	\$7.00	\$9.00
Lemon Pepper Calamari w Roast Garlic Aioli & Lemon (GF)	\$7.00	\$9.00
Haloumi Chips w Caramelised Balsamic (GF)	\$7.00	\$9.00
Spring Rolls w Sweet Chilli Sauce (V)	\$7.00	\$9.00
Large Chips w Tomato Sauce & Roast Garlic Aioli (GF)	\$7.00	\$9.00
Small Chips w Tomato Sauce & Roast Garlic Aioli (GF)	\$5.00	\$7.00
Grilled Pineapple Salad with:		
Grilled Chicken (GF)	\$14.00	\$16.00
Crumbed Chicken (GF)	\$14.00	\$16.00
• Lemon Pepper Calamari (GF)	\$15.00	\$17.00
 Haloumi (GF, V) 	\$14.00	\$16.00

<u>Burgers</u>

GFA = Gluten Free Available GF = Gluten Free V = Vegetarian Kids menu available.

All Burgers Served with Chips & Tomato Sauce (GFA)

	Members	Non-Members
Calamari Burger – Lemon Pepper Calamari, Lettuce, Tomato & Tartare Sauce	\$16.50	\$18.50

Build a Burger

Basic Burger - Members \$17.50 Non-Members \$19.50
Choose from Beef Patty, Crumbed Chicken, Grilled Chicken or Vegetarian Patty
with Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato & your choice of Tomato Sauce, BBQ Sauce or Aioli.

Then add from the list below

Egg	\$1.50	Bacon	\$2.00	
Beetroot	\$1.00	Pineapple	\$1.00	
Pickles	\$0.50	Extra Cheese	\$1.00	
Double Meat	\$5.00	GF Bun	\$1.00	
	All Burger ingredients and sauces are GF, except for the bun.			

Mains

All mains come with your choice of Chips & Salad or Mashed Potato & Steamed Vegetables and your choice of Gravy, Mushroom Sauce, Pepper Sauce, Diane Sauce or Garlic Cream

250g Grain Fed Rump Steak (GF)	Members \$28.00	Non-Members \$30.00
Chicken Breast Schnitzel (GF)	\$20.00	\$22.00
Make it a Parmi (GF) add	\$3.00	\$3.00
Grilled Barramundi (GF)	\$23.00	\$25.00
Crumbed Fish (GF)	\$18.00	\$20.00
Oven Roasted Chicken Mignon (GF)	\$23.00	\$25.00
Pumpkin & Chive Quiche (V)	\$16.00	\$18.00
Lemon Pepper Calamari (GF)	\$16.00	\$18.00